Technical Data Sheet
3M™ Proflow SC160 PAPR
Promask Ready-Pak
Description
The 3M™ PAPR Ready-Pak consists of a Proflow SC160
powered air respirator, Promask PAPR Full Face Respirator
and two PAPR Pro2000 PF10 particulate filters.
Proflow SC160 incorporates a waist-mounted blower unit

© 3M 2018. All rights reserved.
AV011474671
Ordering Information
5064594 / AT010660234 CASE Ready-Pak consists of
3M Code Model # Description
XP100544624 064580 Proflow SC160 PAPR
XP100544079 012681 Promask PAPR Full Face
Respirator
XP100544541 063799 80cm Angle Breathing
Hose to connect to
Proflow SC160
XP100544418 052670 Pro2000 PAPR PF10 2
x Pro2000 PAPR PF10
Particulate Filters
XP100544434 052692 Pro2000 Pre filter kit
XP100544442 052693 Plastic Cover Pro2000
(2pcs) orange
XP100139458 2025641 Storage Case PAPR Black
AT010655788 MASKBAGL Mask Bag large for
storage of Mask
Also certified to be used with but not included in Ready-Pak
 3M Code Model # Description
XP100544343 042799 Pro2000 B1E1K1P3 -
Inorganic and acid gases/
vapours, ammonia + solid
& liquid particulates
The Ready-Pak is stored in a re-sealable, carry case and